
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 22.10.2019 23:27 - Strana 1

International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
19.10.2019 - 8:50 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.55 693 Q
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 28.75 609 Q
3. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 29.17 583 Q
4. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 30.72 499 Q
5. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 30.78 496 Q
6. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 32.05 440 Q
7. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 33.05 401 Q
8. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 33.47 386 Q
9. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 34.31 358 R

10. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 34.37 356 R
11. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 34.74 345
12. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 35.05 336
13. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 35.52 323
14. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.43 299
15. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.92 287
16. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 38.17 260
17. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 38.25 258
18. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 38.83 247
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.54 234
20. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.05 209
21. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 41.51 202
22. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 41.94 196
23. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 42.77 185
24. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 45.14 157
25. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 45.33 155
26. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 46.24 146
27. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 47.31 136
28. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.71 133
29. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 48.96 123

IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 48.96 123
31. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 52.19 101
32. ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 56.62 79
33. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 57.54 76
34. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.74 75

DSQ STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.80

15 - 16 godina

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.55 693 Q
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP 30.72 499 Q
3. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP 30.78 496 Q
4. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 OKTOPOD 45.33 155

13 - 14 godina

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 28.75 609 Q
2. MITOVA, Mariya 05 Sandanski 29.17 583 Q
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP 34.37 356 R
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos 35.52 323
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.92 287
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 32.05 440 Q
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 33.05 401 Q
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP 33.47 386 Q
4. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 34.31 358 R
5. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O 35.05 336
6. MARKOVIK, Jovana 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 36.43 299
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 38.17 260
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 39.54 234
9. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.05 209

10. PITRMANOVÁ, Eliška 07 SPORTSTYL 41.51 202
11. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 OKTOPOD 42.77 185

10 godina i mlađi

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 KSN TIRANA 34.74 345
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP 38.25 258
3. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 38.83 247
4. SLADKOVÁ, Barbora 09 SPORTSTYL 41.94 196
5. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP 45.14 157
6. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 46.24 146
7. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 NEPTUN 47.31 136
8. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.71 133
9. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 48.96 123

IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O 48.96 123
11. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 52.19 101
12. ADEMI, Rea 10 Sc Nemo 56.62 79
13. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 57.54 76
14. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 57.74 75

DSQ STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 52.80


